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530150

Tork Heavy-Duty Cleaning Cloth

This strong and absorbent multipurpose cloth works with most solvents. It is designed to protect your hands
from heat and metal scraps. The cloth provides a professional cleaning result thanks to the exel CLEAN®
effect.

. Multipurpose - handles general wiping tasks that require strength and absorbency

e Strong and durable, won't tear easily and can be reused

. Its strong texture and high absorbancy makes it ideal for removing oil, grease, lubricants and dirt
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Product & Delivery  system
data ws

VA

FSC

wwwsc.org
FSC* C003255

The mark of
responsible forestry

Delivery data

EAN

Packaging material

Pieces

Gross weight
Height

Length

Width

Net weight

\Volume

Print
No

Aviation Certified

Consumer units
(CON)

7322540238280
Plastic

45

450 g

105 mm

160 mm

195 mm
43669

3.03dm3
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Quality
Premium

Embossing
No

Transport Units
(TRP)
7322540238297

Carton

360 (8 CON)
4.1kg

180 mm
400 mm
400 mm
3.5kg

29.12dm3

Ply

Colour
White

pallet
(PAL)

(TRP)

181.06 kg
1242 mm
1000 mm
1200 mm
125.74 kg

1490.4 dm3



