



530150

Tork Heavy-Duty Cleaning Cloth

This strong and absorbent multipurpose cloth works with most solvents. It is designed to protect your hands from heat and metal scraps. The cloth provides a professional cleaning result thanks to the exelCLEAN® effect.

- Multipurpose handles general wiping tasks that require strength and absorbency
- Strong and durable, won't tear easily and can be reused
- Its strong texture and high absorbancy makes it ideal for removing oil, grease, lubricants and dirt



Tork Heavy-Duty Cleaning Cloth

Product & Delivery System W8

Quality Premium Ply

Print No

Embossing

Colour White







Delivery data

	Consumer units	Transport Units	pallet
	(CON)	(TRP)	(PAL)
EAN	7322540238280	7322540238297	-
Packaging material	Plastic	Carton	
Pieces	45	360 (8 CON)	(TRP)
Gross weight	450 g	4.1 kg	181.06 kg
Height	105 mm	180 mm	1242 mm
Length	160 mm	400 mm	1000 mm
Width	195 mm	400 mm	1200 mm
Net weight	436.6 g	3.5 kg	125.74 kg
Volume	3.03 dm3	29.12 dm3	1490.4 dm3